# 606000000076

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
(3)	-y	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
, (Do	cument Number)	 
	,	
Continue Continue	Cautiliants.	f Cl-t
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800062075028

12/12/05--01016--001 \*\*78.75

12/30/05--01011--008 \*\*43.25

2006 JAN -3 PM 3: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE

DU LIFEGUVE LAUL.

### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	CHARLENE GLA (PROPOSED CORPOR	HWCY, atename- <u>mustinci</u>	LLC LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an ori	<del></del>	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED	<b>3</b>
FROM: _	CHARLENE G Nam 210 NE 7	ELANCY e (Printed or typed)  TRIPLET ORIL  Address	SECRETARY OF STATE ALAHASSEE. FLORIDA	
	(ASSEL BER) City 407 - 924  Daytime	RY FL 3 y, State & Zip 9 - 4864 Telephone number	2707	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 15, 2005

CHARLENE GLANCY 210 NE TRIPLET DRIVE CASSELBERRY, FL 32707

SUBJECT: CHARLENE GLANCY, P.A. LLC

Ref. Number: W05000055245

We have received your document for CHARLENE GLANCY, P.A. LLC and check(s) totaling \$78.75 of which \$78.75 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$46.25 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The fees to file a Florida Limited Liability Company or register a Foreign Limited Liability Company are as follows: \$100 filing fee; and \$25 registered agent designation fee. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified the requested (optional) and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional).

The name of the entity cannot include "P.A.." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 405A00072082

## COVER LETTER

	COVE	X DET LEIX	
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CCT: Charlene G	-lancy, LLC	<u></u>
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:	
	Charlene (	Slancy Name of Person	
		(Firm/Company)	
	210 NE T		
	Casselberry	72 32707 (State and Zip Code)	-3406
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please		
	Charlene Glancy (Name of Person)	at ( 407 ) 929 (Area Code & Daytime Tel	-4864 ephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:		
<b>=</b> \$125	.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy, (additional copy is Enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	JAN -3 PI RETARY OF AHASSEE, F

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Charlene Glancy LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company", "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company", "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

Principal Office Address:	<u>N</u>	<u> Iailing Address:</u>		
210 HE Triplet Casselbery 72	DR 32707	210 NE Tr Casselburg, 7	iplet DR L 32707	- ·
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Company cannot business entity with an active Florida re The name and the Florida stree	serve as its own Registered gistration.)  t address of the registered gistration.  Charlene Name	Agent. You must designate an indirect agent are:  Glancy  Color DR.  S (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  L 32707		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
mg-R	Charlene Glana, 210 NE Triplet Noise Casselberry 72 32707
	ě
	the second secon
(Use attachment if necessary)	Pro N
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: 12 - 29 - 2005 (DETIONAL)
If an effective date is listed, the date must be or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	F STATE ORIGINAL PROPERTY OF STATE OR S
Ch	allere Clax
Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se of this document const that the facts stated I	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury nerein are true.)
<u> </u>	red or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	
\	

\$125.00 Fixing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)